

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6052 OF 2004

S.S. RANA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR, COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 02/03/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Atul Sharma, Adv.

Ms.Mayuri Vats, Adv.

For Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. J.S. Attri,AAG,HP.

Mr.Jodh Singh Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr.Vijay Kumar, learned counsel for the appellant resumed his arguments at 10.35 a.m.

and concluded at 10.55 a.m. Thereafter Mr.J.S.Attri, learned counsel for the Respondent argued for

about 10 minutes. Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master